Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 16W/22W/26W/30W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• LPW: 110
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤ 20 %

SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK
FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS:
SCL-CS1-6FT SCL-CS1P-6FT-NCSCL-CS1P-6FT SCL-GS10 SCL-GS20
OPT-HBC-125BS-WH
SCL-CSK-6FT
Back ViewSide View
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-CS1-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR, NON-POWER SIDE
SCL-CS1P-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR, POWER SIDE WITH SJTW18/5 WHITE CORD
SCL-CS1P-6FT-NC = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR
SCL-CSK-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SUSPENSION CANOPY COMPLETE KIT FOR BOTH SIDES WITH
KEYHOLE END CONNECTORS
SCL-GS10 = ADJ. 10FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN., LOOP
GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-GS20 = ADJ. 20FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN., LOOP
GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5 = 6FT WHITE CORD, SJTW 18 AWG 5-CONDUCTOR (BLACK, WHITE, GREEN +
PURPLE & GRAY FOR 0-10V DIMMING)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100FT ROLL OF WHITE CORD, SJTW 18 AWG 5-CONDUCTOR (BLACK,
WHITE, GREEN + PURPLE & GRAY FOR 0-10V DIMMING)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100FT ROLL OF BLACK CORD, SJTW 18 AWG 5-CONDUCTOR
(BLACK, WHITE, GREEN + PURPLE & GRAY FOR 0-10V DIMMING)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100FT ROLL OF BLACK CORD, SJTW 18 AWG 6-CONDUCTOR (BLACK,
WHITE, GREEN + PURPLE & GRAY FOR 0-10V DIMMING + RED FOR BACKUP INVERTOR)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
SCL-ASC-500FT = 1/16” 500 ft. Steel Aircraft Cable Suspension
SCX1.5-CONKIT = INTERNAL CONNECTION BRACKET REQUIRED FOR SEAMLESS CONNECTION
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
SCX1.5-CONKIT
16W

Recessed Mounted
(Flanged)
Surface Mounted Wall Mounted Suspended T-Bar Installation
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
3
MOUNTING AND MODULES OPTIONS:
Up Light Option
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Blue
Green
Suspension Rod Kit
SCL-RS-12  12”
SCL-RS-18  18”
SCL-RS-24  24”
SCL-RS-36  36”
SCL-RS-48  48”
Flangless Recessed Mounted
(Mud-In)
Color of Your Choice
Inside Corner Module